
Marrakesh™
Bathroom Vanity Top

K-14031-BU

Features
• Decorated with a Moroccan pattern
• Single faucet hole
• Fits industry-standard 30" (762 mm) vanities
• Part of the Top Art® Collection
• Pairs with the K-14046-BU Marrakesh on Camber sink or the

K-2349 Camber sink (sold separately)

Material
• Vitreous china

Installation
• Vanity top

Recommended Products/Accessories
K-14046-BU 16-1/4" round undermount bathroom sink, no
overflow
K-23725 Cast iron cleaner

Codes/Standards
None Applicable

KOHLER® One-Year Limited
Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.

Available Colors/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

Color Code Description

96 Biscuit
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Marrakesh™
Bathroom Vanity Top

K-14031-BU

31" (787 mm) 3/4"
(19 mm)

2-1/4"
(57 mm)

11-1/4"
(286 mm)

21-7/8"
(556 mm)

15-1/2" (394 mm)

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
Basin configuration: Single Bowl
Min. base cabinet

width:
31" (787 mm)

Bowl area (Only): Length: 13-9/16" (345 mm)
Width: 13-9/16" (345 mm)

Number of deck
holes:

1

Notes
Install this product according to the installation
instructions.
This sink is designed to be installed as an
integrated vanity top to a KOHLER or standard
vanity.
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